
Decoil, level, feed, cut and unload AL and other non-ferrous sheet coils 

Fully-enclosed cutting area to prevent smoke diffusion and worker intrusion by mistake 

Take fully-automatic control of production and adapt to different materials automatically 

Its high-strength machine body will keep indeformable for a long term 

Users prefer to sheet coils to cut-to-length steel plates, so as to lower costs of purchase

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Laser Blanking Lines     

Sheet coil thickness: 0.6-3mm
Working area: 3000*1500mm

1503CLH 

www.senfenglaser.com

 1503CLH

Model    

Size of Sheet Coil (L*W, mm)

Thickness of Sheet Coil (mm)

Max Inner/Outer Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)

Weight of Sheet Coil (T)

Max Feeding Speed (m/min)

Leveling Accuracy (mm²)

Laser Power (kW)

X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)

X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)     

1503CLH 

3000*1500

0.6-3

Φ508/Φ1400

15

10

±1.5

6

±0.05

±0.02

Decoiling and Leveling Unit

Laser Cutting Machine

Power Supply Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz (custom-made) 


