## **Laser Blanking Lines**

## 1503CLH

Sheet coil thickness: 0.6-3mm Working area: 3000\*1500mm

- ☑ Decoil, level, feed, cut and unload AL and other non-ferrous sheet coils
- Section 2.1 Fully-enclosed cutting area to prevent smoke diffusion and worker intrusion by mistake
- ☑ Take fully-automatic control of production and adapt to different materials automatically
- ☑ Its high-strength machine body will keep indeformable for a long term
- ☑ Users prefer to sheet coils to cut-to-length steel plates, so as to lower costs of purchase



Model		1503CLH
Decoiling and Leveling Unit	Size of Sheet Coil (L*W, mm)	3000*1500
	Thickness of Sheet Coil (mm)	0.6-3
	Max Inner/Outer Diameter of Sheet Coil (mm)	Φ508/Φ1400
	Weight of Sheet Coil (T)	15
	Max Feeding Speed (m/min)	10
	Leveling Accuracy (mm <sup>2</sup> )	±1.5
Laser Cutting Machine	Laser Power (kW)	6
	X/Y-axis Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.05
	X/Y-axis Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.02
Power Supply		Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz (custom-made)